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EDS-208A %71 8 i O Tl LAKMAZ#4LEC & IEEE 802.3 # IEEE 802.3u/x. 10/100M £/3# 3 T. MDI/MDI-X Bi&RZ, EDS-208A &% 12/24/48 VDC
(9.6 £60VDC ) TARWEFIAN , AIEIIERE 2 MERERBIR, LRI E AR TIAIFRMmIZT , 5190 : /8% (DNV/GL/LR/ABS/NK). #iE
Rid. BRAEFIEENA (EN 50121-4/NEMA TS2/e-Mark) , fF& FCC. UL 1 CE fRi.

EDS-208A 3#A1325F -10 = 60°C fRERER -40 E 75°C FEL(F. FTEESIETT 100% AN , LUARE Tl B st b iEFIN AR HER. It
5k , EDS-208A IRHLEH DIP 71X , AIIB AR BRERF , ATENITLNARMT RIENBRS .
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AXMEA

10/100BaseT(X) %M ( RJ45 3%k ) EDS-208A/208A-T : 8
EDS-208A-M-SC/M-ST/S-SC &5l : 7
EDS-208A-MM-SC/MM-ST/SS-SC &5/ : 6
FRER SR H;
R BB
S/HEMTIER
B &) MDI/MDI-X 42

100BaseFX inM ( %4% SC %% ) EDS-208A-M-SC %5/ : 1
EDS-208A-MM-SC &7l : 2

100BaseFX i#[M ( %1% ST #:3k ) EDS-208A-M-ST %I : 1
EDS-208A-MM-ST &%l : 2

100BaseFX i#[0 ( B1% SC %k ) EDS-208A-S-SC &5 : 1

EDS-208A-SS-SC &% : 2
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IEEE 802.3 , F§F 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3u , F§F 100BaseT(X) #1 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3x , TR

100BaseFX

50/125 ym

DA RS S
800 MHz x km

L bitkicr ) 5 km 40 km
BARNE (nm) 1300 1310
R TXRSEE (hm) 1260 = 1360 1280 = 1340
RX BRI (nm) 1100 Z 1600 1100 Z 1600
TX ThESEEl (dBm) -10 & -20 0E-5
RX REUESERE (dBm) 3E-32 -3E -34
P RYIES
HEERTRE (dB) 12 29
BEURK (dB) 3 1

AR ERPEAIR RN |, BIERR S U L IET KIS IRIT,
AR ITEREARCR SRR HEE R INT | ERTIE (dB) > BERK (dB) + SHER
SAE (dB)o

2K
768 kb

FERR

1 DNETHRED 4 RIS AIR T

EDS-208A/208A-T , EDS-208A-M-SC/M-ST/S-SC &%l : 0.11 A@ 24 VDC
EDS-208A-MM-SC/MM-ST/SS-SC &%l : 0.15A @ 24 VDC

12/24/48 VDC , JTRILEEIFHIN
9.6 £ 60 VDC

SHF

SeHF

IR R

7

IP30

50x 114 x 70 mm ( 1.96 x 4.49 x 2.76 3T )
275 g (0.61 Ib)

SIRRE |, EERRE (FHU®REN)
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FRERS : -10 E 60°C ( 14 E 140°F )
FRAES : -40 E 75°C ( -40 E 167°F )

-40 = 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

5% 95% (3E4E )

EN 55032/24
CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : & : 6 kV ; = : 8kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz & 1 GHz : 10 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : HjE : 2kV ; 155 : 1kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : BiE : 2kV ; 55 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

ABS. DNV-GL. LR. NK

EN 50121-4

UL 508

IEC 60068-2-27

NEMA TS2

IEC 60068-2-6

IEC 60068-2-31

2,701,531 /\Be

Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB

54

JES7 www.moxa.com.cn/warranty

1 x EDS-208A ZFI3ZHEA,

1 x POERREER
1 x FEE
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MALE FNE fEHE R AREFNNINE
ITES
10/1 OOBaseT(?() | 100BaseFX ﬁn“iD 100BaseFX ﬁ#‘qD
RJ45 23k 218 SCiEL 28 STiEk Bi8 SCiEk
EDS-208A 8 - - - -10 £ 60°C
EDS-208A-T 8 - - - -40 & 75°C
EDS-208A-M-SC 7 1 - - -10 E 60°C
EDS-208A-M-SC-T 7 1 - - -40 £ 75°C
EDS-208A-M-ST 7 - 1 - -10 E 60°C
EDS-208A-M-ST-T 7 = 1 = -40 & 75°C
EDS-208A-MM-SC 6 2 - - -10 £ 60°C
EDS-208A-MM-SC-T 6 2 - - -40 E 75°C
EDS-208A-MM-ST 6 - 2 - -10 £ 60°C
EDS-208A-MM-ST-T 6 - 2 - -40 £ 75°C
EDS-208A-S-SC 7 - - 1 -10 £ 60°C
EDS-208A-S-SC-T 7 = — 1 -40 £ 75°C
EDS-208A-SS-SC 6 - - 2 -10 E 60°C
EDS-208A-SS-SC-T 6 - - 2 -40 & 75°C
BofF ( BRIER )
iR
DR-120-24 120W/2.5A S5z 24 VDC BJE |, #7538 88 & 132 VAC 5 176 & 264 VAC HHLHAIN , 5 248 = 370
VDC I\ , TYERE -10 E 60°C
DR-4524 45W/2A ST 24 VDC BE3E |, #7438 85 = 264 VAC 5% 120 = 370 VDC A , TIEERE -10 E 50°C
DR-75-24 75W/3.2A BT 24 VDC BIF , #4538 85 & 264 VAC 5 120 = 370 VDC (N , T{EEE -10 E 60°C
MDR-40-24 40W/1.7A S51E 24 VDC BJE , %75 85 & 264 VAC & 120 & 370 VDC I\ , TERE -20 & 70°C
MDR-60-24 B0W/2.5A SHIE 24 VDC iR , #4 85 F 264 VAC 5 120 = 370 VDC i\ , TERE -20 & 70°C
BEXEY
WK-30 BEXEMN, 2R, 4 MEET, 40x30x 1 mm
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WK-46 BEHAEMN , 27k, 8 MRET , 46.5x66.8x 1 mm
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